05 February 1992 Wednesday

77th Race Starts At:16:00

Prize
Silk Result
1

2

Horse Name
RUZGARINOGLU(7)

ESENYEL.1(6)
FIRAT.15(1)
TURKAY(4)
OZGURHAN*(3)
TATLIKIZ(5)

AKCAY.2(2)

1174

10yochh
4yo chm
4yobh
8yogrh
7yogrh
5yo grm

9yogrh

Sire

SEYHSAML - MELIKETULOEMAL 25
UCAS - SAHRA.23

ERSOYLU - DELIFIgEK*

TULYAR- KEMIYETULIRAK. 16
HILALUZZAMAN 25 - MENCULE 18
ONAL - MATRA.40

TUWYAR- MBBRIKE52

Race Result

2)7%
Dam
53,5

56,5
58
58,5
60,5
56

57,5

Condition 4

Weight
S.MYILMAZ

TKOLCUOGLU
ABIRDAL
D.MUTLU
H.YILDIZ
SAIMH.BASI

AKILIC

3)3¢t
Jockey Owner
CEL. KARATEKIN
SID. SAHIN
MEH. LAFLI AATLI
AZI. TEPE NURITTIN GUL
FED. YESILDAG SUL.ASLAN

SEV. TATLITUG

YAK. KOG

1400 Fiber Sand

Trainer

1.46.02

1.46.08

1.46.62

1.47.90

1.48.62

1.51.20

1.51.90

Time

12,45
1,40
3,95
3,90
16,85
8,40

26,45

Adana Racecourse (9th Day)

4)2¢
Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT
7

6



